
L
N

G
-V

+
V

Motor

Encoder

Break feedback

Tachometer + 
Tachometer -  

Brake position 
5V+
Encoder A
Encoder B 
Encoder Z  
0V

Motor Control +
Motor Control - 

Servo amplifier

Power supply

TDK-Lambda
LS75-15
Farnell 1657445

Nidec
RE30E-360-213-1
Farnell 3010307

1kohm
1 turn linear
PRV6SAABJ
YB25102KA
Farnell 8795690

z3
2

z2
8

z2
4

z2
0

z1
6

z1
2

z8
z4

d
30

d2
6

d2
2

d
18

d
14

d
10

d
6

F
ro

nt
vi

ew

Tachometer inn -

Fault signal out

Motor control inn +

Motor out -

Signal common 0V

Supply +15V

Tachometer inn +

Start signal inn

Motor control inn -

Motor out +

Supply 0V

Tacho-
meter

Main power
230VAC

WH
RD

GN
YE
BK

OG

RD

BK

OG
WH

WH
OG

WH
OG

YE

BK

BN
BU

YEGN

LC3002A

Bremsefjær:
Lengde = 30mm
Diameter = 6.5mm
Wire-diameter = 0.7mm
Ca 13 turns
Ca 13N ved 10mm kompresjon
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